
 

 

 

Mission 
Asheville City Schools will create learning environments that ensure Excellence with Equity for all students. 

  

  
  

 

 
 

 

 

 

AGENDA 

 
 

4:00 PM I.  Call to Order 
 

Vice-Chair Buys 

4:03 PM 

4:05 PM 

4:30 PM 

4:55 PM 

5:20 PM 

5:45 PM 

II.  Presentation of Schools Improvement Plans 

1. Isaac Dickson Elementary  

2. SILSA 

3. Asheville Middle School 

4. Asheville City Schools Preschool 

5. Vance Elementary School 

 

Brad Johnson 

Dr. David Robinson 

Cynthia Sellinger 

Dawn Meskil 

Carrie Allen 

6:10 PM III.  2015-2016 Budget Presentation Donna Watson 
 

7:05 PM IV.  Review November 2, 2015 Special Work Session and  

Regular Meeting Agendas  
 

Dr. Baldwin 

 

7:10 PM V.  Closed Session 
 

Board Attorney 

7:45 PM VI.  Announcements 

1. Optional Workday (10/26) No school 

2. District-Wide Professional Development (10/27) at 

Asheville High School 8:00 am – 4:00 pm. No school 

3. Special Work Session (11/2) 4:00 pm; Closed Session  

5:40 pm and regular meeting at 6:30 pm 

 

Dr. Baldwin 

7:55 PM VII.  Adjournment Vice-Chair Buys 

 

The Vision of Asheville City Schools is to 
Empower and engage every child to 

Learn, Discover & Thrive. 
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