

Asheville City Board of Education WORK SESSION

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES TRAINING ROOM #203 85 MOUNTAIN STREET ASHEVLLE, NORTH CAROLINA

MONDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2015

Learn. Discover. Thrive.

Board of Education Members

Peggy Dalman, Chair Matt Buys, Vice Chair Leah Ferguson, Member Martha Geitner, Member Shaunda Sandford, Member

Superintendent: Dr. Pamela Baldwin

The Vision of Asheville City Schools is to Empower and engage every child to Learn, Discover & Thrive.

AGENDA

4:00 PM	I.	Call to Order	Vice-Chair Buys
4:03 PM	II.	Presentation of Schools Improvement Plans	
4:05 PM		1. Isaac Dickson Elementary	Brad Johnson
4:30 PM		2. SILSA	Dr. David Robinson
4:55 PM		3. Asheville Middle School	Cynthia Sellinger
5:20 PM		4. Asheville City Schools Preschool	Dawn Meskil
5:45 PM		5. Vance Elementary School	Carrie Allen
6:10 PM	III.	2015-2016 Budget Presentation	Donna Watson
7:05 PM	IV.	Review November 2, 2015 Special Work Session and Regular Meeting Agendas	Dr. Baldwin
7:10 PM	V.	Closed Session	Board Attorney
7:45 PM	VI.	 Announcements Optional Workday (10/26) No school District-Wide Professional Development (10/27) at Asheville High School 8:00 am – 4:00 pm. No school Special Work Session (11/2) 4:00 pm; Closed Session 5:40 pm and regular meeting at 6:30 pm 	Dr. Baldwin
7:55 PM	VII.	Adjournment	Vice-Chair Buys